
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202011230005
37080

11/23/2020
02:04:44

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

51 92 Instr
#:20200515000
193450

Lot#:532
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202011190005
31000

11/19/2020
02:13:41

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

53 35 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:659
Book:53 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6C

202012020005
50160

12/02/2020
12:08:09

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

52 97 Instr
#:20200103000
005520

Lot#:680
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202012020005
50160

12/02/2020
12:08:09

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SERVISFIRST
BANK

52 97 Instr
#:20200103000
005520

Lot#:684
Book:52 Pg:97
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 6B

202012020005
50680

12/02/2020
01:40:56

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ARENAS
ALVARO D
GARCIA

51 30 Lot#:2055
Book:51 Pg:30
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1A

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4001
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4006
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4005
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4002
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4003
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4004
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1



202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4007
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4008
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4009
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4012
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4014
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4010
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4011
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4013
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4015
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4016
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4019
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1



202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4017
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4018
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4023
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4024
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4021
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4020
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4026
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1

202012080005
60460

12/08/2020
10:06:26

FLEMMING
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee DEEDS SB DEV CORP 52 66 Lot#:4025
Book:52 Pg:66
Sub:ABINGDO
N BY THE
RIVER PHASE
1


