Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202011230005 37080	11/23/2020 02:04:44	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			51	92	Instr #:20200515000 193450	Lot#:532 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202011190005 31000	11/19/2020 02:13:41	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK			53	35	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:659 Book:53 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6C
202012020005 50160	12/02/2020 12:08:09	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SERVISFIRST BANK			52	97	Instr #:20200103000 005520	Lot#:680 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202012020005 50160	12/02/2020 12:08:09	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SERVISFIRST BANK			52	97	Instr #:20200103000 005520	Lot#:684 Book:52 Pg:97 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 6B
202012020005 50680	12/02/2020 01:40:56	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ARENAS ALVARO D GARCIA			51	30		Lot#:2055 Book:51 Pg:30 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 1A
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4001 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4006 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4005 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4002 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4003 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP			52	66		Lot#:4004 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1

202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4007 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4008 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4009 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4012 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4014 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4010 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4011 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4013 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4015 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4016 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4019 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1

		1			1	 1		
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4017 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE 1
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4018 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4023 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4024 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4021 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4020 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4026 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE
202012080005 60460	12/08/2020 10:06:26	FLEMMING PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SB DEV CORP	52	66	Lot#:4025 Book:52 Pg:66 Sub:ABINGDO N BY THE RIVER PHASE